The German Marshall Fund of the United States

Funding from Foreign Governments and from the U.S. Federal Government

January 1, 2020 - July 13, 2020

Contributions are listed on a cash received basis

Funder Category
Foreign Government

U.S. Federal Government

Funder

Government of Australia
Government of Canada
Government of Japan
Government of Germany
Government of Japan
Government of Finland
Government of Japan
Government of Taiwan
Government of Sweden
Government of Germany

United States Agency for International Development
United States Agency for International Development
United States Agency for International Development
United States Agency for International Development
United States Agency for International Development
United States Agency for International Development
United States Agency for International Development
United States Agency for International Development
United States Agency for International Development

United States Department of State
United States Department of State
United States Department of State

Total

$150,000.00
$2,840.98
$68,181.00
$14,953.85
$20,000.00
$11,576.25
$109,090.00
$180,000.00
$1,358,006.70
$2,191,800.00

$967,161.00
$392,587.00
$508,205.00
$631,708.00
$326,729.00
$285,102.00
$216,803.00
$106,370.00
$394,434.00

$1,550.00

$1,574.00

$2,000.00
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