The German Marshall Fund of the United States

Funding from Foreign Governments and from the U.S. Federal Government January 1, 2020 - July 13, 2020

Contributions are listed on a cash received basis

Funder Category	Funder	Total
Foreign Government		
	Government of Australia	\$150,000.00
	Government of Canada	\$2,840.98
	Government of Japan	\$68,181.00
	Government of Germany	\$14,953.85
	Government of Japan	\$20,000.00
	Government of Finland	\$11,576.25
	Government of Japan	\$109,090.00
	Government of Taiwan	\$180,000.00
	Government of Sweden	\$1,358,006.70
	Government of Germany	\$2,191,800.00
U.S. Federal Government		
	United States Agency for International Development	\$967,161.00
	United States Agency for International Development	\$392,587.00
	United States Agency for International Development	\$508,205.00
	United States Agency for International Development	\$631,708.00
	United States Agency for International Development	\$326,729.00
	United States Agency for International Development	\$285,102.00
	United States Agency for International Development	\$216,803.00
	United States Agency for International Development	\$106,370.00
	United States Agency for International Development	\$394,434.00
	United States Department of State	\$1,550.00
	United States Department of State	\$1,574.00
	United States Department of State	\$2,000.00